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Froward primer
IL6_F

IL12A F
TNFa_F
TGFb2_F
GAPDH_F

Sequence
CCTTCGGTCCAGTTGCCTTCT
GGAGGCCTGTTTACCATTGGA
CTCTTCTGCCTGCTGCACTTTG
AAGAAGCGTGCTTTGGATGCGG
TCGGAGTCAACGGATTTGGT

Reverse primer
IL6_R

IL12A_R
TNFa_R
TGFb2_R
GAPDH_R

Sequence
GGCGGCTACATCTTTGGAATC
AGGCACAGGGCCATCATAAA
ATGGGCTACAGGCTTGTCACTC
ATGCTCCAGCACAGAAGTTGGC
GCCATGGGTGGAATCATATTGG

Fragment length
101
126
135
151
146



